
6345

5380

29
98

21
96

4235

2920

29
94

22
57

25
72

4240

6080

21
32

Single

Double

For further information: www.mounting-systems.com 
Subject to technical changes. 
2023 © Mounting Systems GmbH 

E-Port Home

Application Ground-mount

Included in 
the package

• Variable cable routing
(cable duct can be fixed to
any post with up to 3 clamps)

• Substructure for solar modules
• Continuous trapezoidal sheet

with mesh (approx. 1.1 m x 6 m)
• Roof edging
• Drainage

Foundations Concrete anchors
Simple assembly without special tools

Roof inclination 6°

Snow load Max. 0.69kN/m2 – on the roof

Wind load Max. 0.68kN/m2 – on the roof

Usable area for 
PV-systems

Single: 4040 x 5100 mm (W x L)
Double: 6135 x 5100 mm (W x L)

E-Port Home Single
Modules

Space for up to 10 modules 
(1.708 m x 1.134 m)  
Module power of 405 Wp  
Total power 4.05 kWp

E-Port Home Double
Modules

Space for up to 15 modules 
(1.708 m x 1.134  m)  
Module power of 405 Wp 
Total power 6.075 kWp

Color Black: RAL 9005

Warranty 10 Years

Ground-mount

Framed  
modules

Portrait  
orientation

Trapezoidal 
sheet

Landscape 
orientation 
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